
Leader Email Address 

J. Andrew jandrew@tr52.com 

O. Bartlett obartlett@tr52.com 

J. Bartlett jbartlett@tr52.com 

R. Belval rbelval@tr52.com 

J. Doback jdoback@tr52.com 

A Dodge adodge@TR52.com 

M. Downey mdowney@tr52.com 

C. Emmons cemmons@tr52.com 

S. Garceau sgarceau@tr52.com 

B. Hanover bhanover@tr52.com 

M. Hoffman mhoffman@tr52.com 

P. Hoffman phoffman@tr52.com 

D. Hughes dhughes@tr52.com 

J. LeCLair III jleclair@tr52.com 

J. LeCLair Jr. bigjoe@tr52.com 

C. Shields cshields@tr52.com 

J. Martin  jmartin@tr52.com 

T. Martin tmartin@tr52.com 

S. Ramponi sramponi@tr52.com 

B. Shannon bshannon@tr52.com 

B. Turner bturner@tr52.com 



D. Westcott dwestcott@tr52.com 

R. Zawislak rzawislak@tr52.com 

 


